

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Project Name:	Medical Elevated Storage Tank (EST) Overcoat Project							
Job #:	19-0128	Bid Date & Time:	November 6, 2019 @ 10:00am					
Solicitation No :	B-19-029-JAM	Estimated Cost:	\$600,100.00					

No.	Vendor Name	As-Read Total Amount	Corrected Bid Tab Total Amount		
1	C.F.G. Industries LLC	\$373,000.00	\$373,000.00		
2	N.G. Painting, L.P.	\$546,250.00	\$546,250.00		
3	Maguire Iron, Inc.	\$44,750.00	\$611,750.00		
4	Viking Painting LLC	\$671,250.00	\$671,250.00		
5	Blastco Texas Inc.	\$799,968.81	\$799,968.81		



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By	Jonathan Miranda	Bid Date & Time:	November 6, 2019 @ 10:00am
Solicitation No	B-19-029-JAM		
Job#:	19-0128	PC Sa	N ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM D Box 2994 n Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 BULATION OF BIDS

Proposal Name: Medical Elevated Storage Tank (EST) Overcoat Project

					C.F.G. Industries LLC N.G. Painting, L.P.		Maguire Iron, Inc.		Viking Painting LLC		Blastco Texas Inc.			
Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	1	Medical Elevated Tank Overcoat - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the SSPC-SP- 11 cleaning and repainting where required and the complete exterior cleaning and overcoat (with full containment) of the 1 MG steel elevated water storage tank in San Antonio, Texas, the tank interior coating touchup and repair and the complete disinfection of the Tank interior in accordance with the contract plans and specifications. Respondent shall indicate the coating system manufacturer to be used by checking one of the following: Carboline Sherwin Williams PPG	1	LS	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$492,500.00		\$475,000.00	\$475,000.00	\$547,021.74	\$547,021.74
2	2	Metal Fabrications - Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and superintendence for the fabrication and installation of the Tank roof equipment railing and installing anchor irons and vandal guard on the tank leg in accordance with the contract plans and specifications; complete in place.	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$54,500.00	\$54,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$145,889.00	\$145,889.00
3		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10 % OF LINE ITEMS 1 – 2	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$69,291.07	\$69,291.07
4		Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Interior Grinding", complete in place.	25	МН	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$240.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$55.00	\$1,375.00
5	S-2	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Pit Welding", complete in place.	25	SQIn	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
6	S-3	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Seam Welding", complete in place.	25	LF	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$112.00	\$2,800.00
7	S-4	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Pit Filling", complete in place.	5	GAL	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
8	S-5	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Additional Tank Ventilation/ Dehumidification", complete in place.	1	WK	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
9	S-6	Furnish all materials, labor, equipment and appurtenances for "Seam Sealant", complete in place.	20	LF	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
10	S-7	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,392.00	\$20,392.00
			В	id Tab Total		\$373,000.00		\$546,250.00		\$611,750.00		\$671,250.00		\$799,968.81
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE: 180		As R	Read Results		\$373,000.00		\$546,250.00		\$44,750.00		\$671,250.00		\$799,968.81	